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OPERATING DATA REFPORT
OPERATING ETATUS

DOCKET: §0-219
REPORTING PERIOD: 6/91
UTILITY CONTACT:

JOHN SEDAR (609)971-4698

LICENSED THERMAL POWER (MWt ):
NAMEPLATE RATING (GROSS MWe)!:

DESIGN ELECTRICAL RATING (NET MWe):
MAXIMUM DEPENDABLE CAPACITY (GROSS MWe):
MAXIMUM DEPENDABLE CAPACY Y (NET MWe):

IF CHANGES OCCUR ABOVE SINCE LAST REPORT, GIVE REASONS:

687, 5x0,8=550

632 I
610

POWER LEVEL TO WHICH RESTRICTED, I* ANY (NET MWe):

NONE
REASON FOR RESTRICTION,
NONE

AREPORT PER1OD HOURS
HOURS RX CRITICAL

RX RESERVE SHUTDOWN HRS
HRS GENERATOR ON-LINE
UT RESERVE SHTDWN HRS
GROSS THERM ENERGY (MvwH)
GROSS ELEC ENERGY (MWH)
NET ELEC ENERGY (MWH)
UT SERVICE FACTOR

UT AVAIL FACTOP

UT CAP FACTOR (MDC NET)
UT CAP FACTOR (DER NET)
UT FORCED OUTAGE RATE
FORCED OUTAGE HRS

IF ANY:

720.0
124.2
0.0
67.8
0.0
74274
17130
12286
9.4
9.4
2.8
2.6
0.0
0.0

YEAR
4343.0

1235.3
0.0
1177.0
0.0
2173362
724160
682384
27.1
27.1
2%.3
24.2
0.0
0.0

CUMULATIVE
188639.0

120300.8
218.2
117090.0
1208.6
197068318
66330083
63642416
62.1
62.7
54.4
S
11.5
15270.0

SHUTDOWNE SCHEDULED OVER NEXT € MONTHS (TYPE, DATE, DURATION):

NONE

IF CURRENTLY SHUTDOWN, ESTIMATED STARTUP DATE:

N/RA
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